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42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)
NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 17/10/2020 13:53
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:44:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
14 13:57:55.811 52.566 +0.224 19.330 21.760 11.476
(029) JOAO TESSER 15 13:58:50.680 54.869 +2.303 19.544 23.629 11.696
1 13:46:20.703 53.075 19.993 21.680 11.402
2 13:47:13.735 53.032 -0.043 19.498 21.993 11.541 (019) IAN MELO
3 13:48:06.271 52.536 -0.496 19.483 21.659 11.394 1 13:46:21.818 54.074 20.907 21.818 11.349
4 13:48:58.763 52.492 -0.044 19.410 21.654 11.428 2 13:47:15.103 53.285 -0.789 19.212 22.375 11.698
5 13:49:51.130 52.367 -0.125 19.328 21.679 11.360 3 13:48:07.663 52.560 -0.725 19.474 21.628 11.458
6 13:50:43.531 52.401 +0.034 19.466 21.542 11.393 4 13:48:59.982 52.319 -0.241 19.140 21.648 11.531
7 13:51:35.734 52.203 -0.198 19.326 21.498 11.379 5 13:49:52.134 52.152 -0.167 19.380 21.331 11.441
8 13:52:28.029 52.295 +0.092 19.284 21.603 11.408 6 13:50:44.170 52.036 -0.116 19.314 21.322 11.400
9 13:53:20.503 52.474 +0.179 19.367 21.651 11.456 7 13:51:36.201 52.031 -0.005 19.125 21.534 11.372
10 13:54:13.124 52.621 +0.147 19.419 21.804 11.398 8 13:52:28.411 52.210 +0.179 19.279 21.539 11.392
11 13:55:05.988 52.864 +0.243 19.572 21.823 11.469 9 13:53:21.245 52.834 +0.624 19.321 21.895 11.618
12 13:55:58.612 52.624 -0.240 19.575 21.686 11.363 10 13:54:13.703 52.458 -0.376 19.329 21.722 11.407
13 13:56:50.951 52.339 -0.285 19.392 21.522 11.425 11 13:55:06.392 52.689 +0.231 19.306 21.980 11.403
14 13:57:43.159 52.208 -0.131 19.376 21.408 11.424 12 13:55:58.944 52.552 -0.137 19.776 21.357 11.419
15 13:58:35.569 52.410 +0.202 19.295 21.312 11.803 13 13:56:51.235 52.291 -0.261 19.241 21.636 11.414
14 13:57:55.973 1:04.738 +12.447 19.210 33.453 12.075
(005) LUCAS FECURY 15 13:58:50.058 54.085 -10.653 19.633 22.951 11.501
1 13:46:20.864 53.194 20.228 21.696 11.270
2 13:47:15.161 54.297 +1.103 19.475 22.772 12.050 (025) ANDRE NOVAES
3 13:48:07.947 52.786 -1.511 19.662 21.589 11.535 1 13:46:24.327 55.900 21.797 22.469 11.634
4 13:49:00.248 52.301 -0.485 19.167 21.470 11.664 2 13:47:18.189 53.862 -2.038 19.671 22.512 11.679
5 13:49:52.558 52.310 +0.009 19.347 21.495 11.468 3 13:48:11.132 52.943 -0.919 19.521 21.790 11.632
6 13:50:44.463 51.905 -0.405 19.186 21.397 11.322 4 13:49:04.113 52.981 +0.038 19.600 21.844 11.537
7 13:51:36.467 52.004 +0.099 19.072 21.562 11.370 5 13:49:56.976 52.863 -0.118 19.589 21.697 11.577
8 13:52:28.640 52.173 +0.169 19.215 21.553 11.405 6 13:50:49.825 52.849 -0.014 19.459 21.846 11.544
9 13:53:21.321 52.681 +0.508 19.327 21.868 11.486 7 13:51:42.473 52.648 -0.201 19.454 21516 11.678
10 13:54:14.273 52.952 +0.271 19.861 21.727 11.364 8 13:52:35.442 52.969 +0.321 19.346 21.973 11.650
11 13:55:06.631 52.358 -0.594 19.244 21.712 11.402 9 13:53:28.081 52.639 -0.330 19.356 21.635 11.648
12 13:55:59.376 52.745 +0.387 19.912 21.461 11.372 10 13:54:21.004 52.923 +0.284 19.525 21.744 11.654
13 13:56:51.490 52.114 -0.631 19.120 21.646 11.348 11 13:55:13.867 52.863 -0.060 19.515 21.609 11.739
14 13:57:45.881 54.391 +2.277 19.199 23.027 12.165 12 13:56:06.712 52.845 -0.018 19.635 21.632 11.578
15 13:58:38.949 53.068 -1.323 19.797 21.693 11.578 13 13:57:00.771 54.059 +1.214 19.516 22.297 12.246
14 13:57:54.879 54.108 +0.049 19.431 22.629 12.048
(026) CESAR KONZEN 15 13:58:51.480 56.601 +2.493 20.333 24.020 12.248
1 13:46:25.503 56.842 22.460 22.862 11.520
2 13:47:18.956 53.453 -3.389 19.818 22.077 11.558 (102) BRUNO SOUZA
3 13:48:12.065 53.109 -0.344 19.537 22.124 11.448 1 13:47:06.547 1:38.464 1:04.682 22.162 11.620
4 13:49:04.968 52.903 -0.206 19.630 21.877 11.396 2 13:47:58.856 52.309 -46.155 19.415 21.505 11.389
5 13:49:57.455 52.487 -0.416 19.502 21.667 11.318 3 13:48:51.304 52.448 +0.139 19.325 21.651 11.472
6 13:50:50.129 52.674 +0.187 19.503 21.765 11.406 4 13:49:43.459 52.155 -0.293 19.359 21.382 11.414
7 13:51:43.708 53.579 +0.905 20.309 21.837 11.433 5 13:50:35.387 51.928 -0.227 19.340 21.202 11.386
8 13:52:36.639 52.931 -0.648 19.624 21.854 11.453 6 13:51:27.484 52.097 +0.169 19.294 21.495 11.308
9 13:53:29.419 52.780 -0.151 19.348 21.959 11.473 7 13:52:19.248 51.764 -0.333 19.184 21.344 11.236
10 13:54:22.059 52.640 -0.140 19.441 21.808 11.391 8 13:53:10.963 51.715 -0.049 19.188 21.133 11.394
1 13:55:14.558 52.499 -0.141 19.386 21.682 11.431 9 13:54:02.928 51.965 +0.250 19.230 21.292 11.443
12 13:56:07.057 52.499 19.356 21.777 11.366 10 13:54:54.854 51.926 -0.039 19.153 21.409 11.364
13 13:57:00.340 53.283 +0.784 19.414 22.231 11.638 11 13:55:46.783 51.929 +0.003 19.325 21.216 11.388
14 13:57:53.893 53.553 +0.270 19.533 22.388 11.632 12 13:56:38.702 51.919 -0.010 19.219 21.292 11.408
15 13:58:47.740 53.847 +0.294 19.633 22.526 11.688 13 13:57:30.537 51.835 -0.084 19.168 21.320 11.347
14 13:58:22.359 51.822 -0.013 19.259 21.229 11.334
(098) JOAO F. COSTA 15 13:59:14.273 51.914 +0.092 19.233 21.347 11.334
1 13:46:27.639 59.368 22.739 24.720 11.909
2 13:47:21.048 53.409 -5.959 19.901 22.155 11.353 (009) NICHOLAS MONTEIRO
3 13:48:14.126 53.078 -0.331 19.397 22.331 11.350 1 13:48:31.552 3:03.215 2:27.470 23.857 11.888
4 13:49:06.516 52.390 -0.688 19.296 21.834 11.260 2 13:49:24.577 53.025 -2:10.190 19.761 21.743 11.521
5 13:49:58.698 52.182 -0.208 19.291 21.651 11.240 3 13:50:16.560 51.983 -1.042 19.208 21.435 11.340
6 13:50:50.534 51.836 -0.346 19.055 21.540 11.241 4 13:51:08.595 52.035 +0.052 19.260 21.419 11.356
7 13:51:43.445 52.911 +1.075 19.341 21.810 11.760 5 13:52:00.529 51.934 -0.101 19.162 21.510 11.262
8 13:52:36.885 53.440 +0.529 20.072 22.084 11.284 6 13:52:52.668 52.139 +0.205 19.204 21.459 11.476
9 13:53:32.663 55.778 +2.338 19.457 24.084 12.237 7 13:53:44.931 52.263 +0.124 19.152 21.564 11.547
10 13:54:25.833 53.170 -2.608 19.525 22.108 11.537 8 13:54:37.370 52.439 +0.176 19.333 21.609 11.497
1 13:55:18.270 52.437 -0.733 19.411 21.631 11.395 9 13:55:29.545 52.175 -0.264 19.305 21.412 11.458
12 13:56:10.903 52.633 +0.196 19.610 21.568 11.455 10 13:56:22.378 52.833 +0.658 19.928 21.488 11.417
13 13:57:03.245 52.342 -0.291 19.170 21.741 11.431 11 13:57:14.758 52.380 -0.453 19.291 21.535 11.554
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42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)
NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 17/10/2020 13:53
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:44:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
12 13:58:06.977 52.219 -0.161 19.223 21.544 11.452
13 13:58:59.784 52.807 +0.588 19.362 21.397 12.048

(057) FELIPE LUTEREK TOZZO

1 13:46:21.390 53.808 20.174 22.386 11.248
2 13:47:15.000 53.610 -0.198 19.360 22.492 11.758
3 13:48:07.195 52.195 -1.415 19.443 21.407 11.345
4 13:48:59.386 52.191 -0.004 19.205 21.669 11.317
5 13:49:51.251 51.865 -0.326 19.179 21.414 11.272
6 13:50:43.680 52.429 +0.564 19.538 21.549 11.342
7 13:51:35.938 52.258 -0.171 19.299 21.630 11.329
8 13:52:28.208 52.270 +0.012 19.210 21.661 11.399
9 13:53:20.666 52.458 +0.188 19.265 21.802 11.391
10 13:54:13.412 52.746 +0.288 19.410 21.995 11.341
11 13:55:06.081 52.669 -0.077 19.362 21.989 11.318

(143) ENRICO VILAGA

1 13:47:32.044 2:04.135 1:28.435 23.730 11.970

2 13:48:25.685 53.641 -1:10.494  20.211 21.918 11.512

3 13:49:19.208 53.523 -0.118  19.914 22.083 11.526

4 13:50:11.919 52.711 -0.812  19.535 21.685 11.491

5  13:51:05.004 53.085 +0.374  19.594 21.961 11.530

6  13:51:57.835 52.831 -0.254  19.665 21.677 11.489

7 13:52:50.393 52.558 0273 19.317 21.812 11.429
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